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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 81.70m Olli-Pekka Karjalainen FIN Lahti (FIN) 16 JUL 2002
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 80.88m Nicolas Figere FRA Amsterdam (NED) 15 JUL 2001

Hammer Men
Qualification Group A 16 JUL 2011 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FAJDEK Pawel POL 4 JUN 1989 4 74.33 Q

2 CIENFUEGOS Javier ESP 15 JUL 1990 1 71.28 q

3 HUDI Ákos HUN 10 AUG 1991 8 70.56 q

4 JOHANSSON Markus SWE 8 MAY 1990 2 70.09 q

5 MARTYNYUK Andriy UKR 25 SEP 1990 7 69.47 q

6 MICUDA Mirko CRO 22 DEC 1989 11 67.24

7 RÄSÄNEN Kai FIN 29 JUN 1990 3 67.00

8 FALLONI Simone ITA 26 SEP 1991 9 65.43

9 BAREISHA Pavel BLR 16 FEB 1991 12 65.41

10 MEHES Alexandru ROU 7 JUN 1991 10 61.48

11 GAILIS Edgars LAT 22 SEP 1991 5 59.25

12 DVORÁK Jan CZE 8 APR 1990 6 58.08
1 2 3

1 FAJDEK Pawel x 74.33
2 CIENFUEGOS Javier 71.28 70.76 x
3 HUDI Ákos 70.46 68.96 70.56
4 JOHANSSON Markus 68.66 68.66 70.09
5 MARTYNYUK Andriy x x 69.47
6 MICUDA Mirko 67.06 x 67.24
7 RÄSÄNEN Kai x 67.00 66.75
8 FALLONI Simone 61.29 65.43 65.28
9 BAREISHA Pavel x x 65.41

10 MEHES Alexandru 61.00 x 61.48
11 GAILIS Edgars x 59.25 x
12 DVORÁK Jan 57.56 58.08 57.53

Hammer Men
Qualification Group B 16 JUL 2011 / 11:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KALAMOYETS Siarhei BLR 11 AUG 1989 8 72.95 Q

2 KOCHNEV Aleksey RUS 6 APR 1990 7 70.56 q

3 DUBITSKI Aleh BLR 19 OCT 1990 1 70.33 q

4 SZABÓ Dániel HUN 28 JUN 1991 6 70.10 q

5 RAUHUT Norbert POL 17 JAN 1990 3 69.21 q

6 HENRIKSEN Eivind NOR 14 SEP 1990 5 69.15 q

7 NOWICKI Wojciech POL 22 FEB 1989 4 68.04 q

8 BICHLER Johannes GER 3 JUL 1990 2 66.00

9 KOLOKOTRONIS Michael CYP 8 DEC 1990 10 64.39

10 PETROVSZKI Tibor HUN 8 NOV 1989 11 64.11

11 LEHEMETS Martin EST 6 MAR 1991 9 62.61
1 2 3

1 KALAMOYETS Siarhei 70.56 72.95
2 KOCHNEV Aleksey 70.56 69.72 x
3 DUBITSKI Aleh 63.65 x 70.33
4 SZABÓ Dániel 68.95 70.10 69.34
5 RAUHUT Norbert 66.30 69.21 x
6 HENRIKSEN Eivind 67.37 66.77 69.15
7 NOWICKI Wojciech 65.98 68.04 x
8 BICHLER Johannes 66.00 65.93 x
9 KOLOKOTRONIS M 61.76 64.39 63.87

10 PETROVSZKI Tibor 64.11 x x
11 LEHEMETS Martin 60.72 60.08 62.61

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 72.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 19 °C Humidity: 72 % Conditions: Sunny
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